CS8126
5.0 V, 750 mA Low
Dropout Linear Regulator
with Delayed RESET
The CS8126 is a low dropout, high current 5.0 V linear regulator. It
is an improved replacement for the CS8156. Improvements include
higher accuracy, tighter saturation control, better supply rejection, and
enhanced RESET circuitry. Familiar PNP regulator features such as

CS8126
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Description Shipping
CS8126-1YT5 TO-220 FIVE LEAD STRAIGHT 50 Units/Rail
CS8126-1YTVA5 TO-220 FIVE LEAD VERTICAL 50 Units/Rail
CS8126-1YTHA5 TO-220 FIVE LEAD HORIZONTAL 50 Units/Rail
CS8126-1YTHE5 TO-220 FIVE LEAD SURFACE MOUNT 50 Units/Rail
CS8126-1YTHER5 TO-220 FIVE LEAD SURFACE MOUNT 750 Tape & Reel
CS8126-1YDPS7 D2PAK, 7-PIN 50 Units/Rail
CS8126-1YDPSR7 D2PAK, 7-PIN 750 Tape & Reel
MARKING DIAGRAMS
TO-220
FIVE LEAD
T SUFFIX